
 

 

 

Region City/Area 

Scheduled Competition Date  
 
*(Dates are subject to change -- 
dates should be confirmed with 
your Regional Coordinator) 

Competition Venue 
 
*(Venues are subject to change -- venues should be 
confirmed with your Regional Coordinator) 

Regional Coordinator Email Contact 

Alabama Huntsville Saturday, January 18, 2020 
U.S. Space & Rocket Center, Davidson Center - Saturn 
V Hall alabama@futurecity.org 

Arizona 

Phoenix 
(Queen 
Creek) Saturday, January 25, 2020 Casteel High School arizona@futurecity.org 

California 
(Northern) 

Sacramento 
(Folsom) Saturday, January 25, 2020 Sutter Middle School, 715 Riley St, Folsom, CA 95630 california_northern@futurecity.org 

California 
(Southern) Los Angeles Sunday, January 12, 2020 

Milken Community Schools, 15800 Zeldins Way Los 
Angeles, CA 90049 california_southern@futurecity.org 

Colorado 
Denver 
(Golden) Saturday, January 18, 2020 Green Center, Colorado School of Mines, Golden, CO colorado@futurecity.org 

Florida (South) Miami Saturday, January 18, 2020 
"The Panther Pit" - 2nd floor FIU Engineering Center, 
10555 West Flagler Street, Miami, FL florida_south@futurecity.org 

Florida (Tampa 
Bay) 

Tampa Bay 
(St. 
Petersburg) Saturday, January 18, 2020 Thurgood Marshall Middle School florida_tampa@futurecity.org 

Future City 
International 
Finals 

Washington, 
D.C. Feb. 14th – 19th 2020 Hyatt Regency Washington on Capitol Hill info@futurecity.org 

Georgia 

Atlanta 
(Sandy 
Springs) Saturday, January 11, 2020 1 Galambos Way, Sandy Springs, GA, 30328 georgia@futurecity.org 



Great Plains 
Lawrence 
(tentative) Saturday, January 18, 2020 University of Kansas greatplains@futurecity.org 

Idaho Boise Saturday, January 25, 2020 Boise State Student Union Building Jordan Ballroom idaho@futurecity.org 

Illinois (Chicago) Chicago Saturday, January 18, 2020 TBD illinois@futurecity.org 

Indiana Fort Wayne Saturday, January 18, 2020 
Indiana University-Purdue University Fort Wayne 
(IPFW), Fort Wayne, IN indiana@futurecity.org 

Iowa Cedar Rapids Saturday, January 18, 2020 Prairie Point Middle School iowa@futurecity.org 

Kentucky 
Louisville 
(Buckner) Monday, January 20, 2020 Oldham County High School kentucky@futurecity.org 

Michigan Novi Tuesday, January 28, 2020 Suburban Collection Showplace, Novi michigan@futurecity.org 

Mid-Atlantic Baltimore Saturday, January 18, 2020 
Baltimore Museum of Industry - 1415 Key Hwy, 
Baltimore, MD midatlantic@futurecity.org 

Minnesota 
Minneapolis 
(Rosemount) Saturday, January 18, 2020 Dakota County Technical College - Rosemount minnesota@futurecity.org 

Missouri Rolla Saturday, January 11, 2020 
Butler Carlton Building, Missouri University of Science 
and Technology missouri@futurecity.org 

Nebraska 
Omaha 
(Papillion) 

Wednesday, January 15, 
2020 ESU #3 6949 S. 110th Street Omaha NE nebraska@futurecity.org 

Nevada  Las Vegas Saturday, January 11, 2020 
College of Southern Nevada North Las Vegas Campus - 
Horn Theatre nevada@futurecity.org 

New England 
Boston 
(Worcester) Sunday, January 26, 2020 Worcester Polytechnic Institute newengland@futurecity.org 

New Jersey 

Rutgers 
(New 
Brunswick) Saturday, January 18, 2020 Rutgers University, Livingston Campus Student Center newjersey@futurecity.org 

New Mexico Albuquerque Saturday, January 11, 2020 
Centennial Engineering Center, University of New 
Mexico newmexico@futurecity.org 

New York 
(Albany) Albany Saturday, January 11, 2020 

The Armory at Sage College - 130 New Scotland Ave., 
Albany newyork_albany@futurecity.org 

New York (City) Manhattan Saturday, January 18, 2020 PS 126, 80 Catherine Street, New York, NY newyork_city@futurecity.org 

New York 
(Western) 

Buffalo 
(Kenmore) Saturday, January 11, 2020 

Mount St. Mary Academy, 3756 Delaware Ave, 
Kenmore, NY newyork_western@futurecity.org 

North Carolina Raleigh Saturday, January 25, 2020 McKimmon Center - 1101 Gorman St, Raleigh, NC north_carolina@futurecity.org 

North Dakota Bismarck Saturday, January 18, 2020 Career Academy and Technical Center north_dakota@futurecity.org 

Ohio Columbus Saturday, January 11, 2020 Eastland Career Center, Columbus, Ohio ohio@futurecity.org 

Oklahoma 
Oklahoma 
City Saturday, January 11, 2020 Cox Convention Center oklahoma@futurecity.org 



Pennsylvania 
(Central) Harrisburg Saturday, January 18, 2020 PA State Museum, Harrisburg, PA pennsylvania_central@futurecity.org 

Pennsylvania 
(Philadelphia) 

Philadelphia 
(Radnor) Saturday, January 18, 2020 Archbishop Carroll High School - 211 Matsonford Rd pennsylvania_philadelphia@futurecity.org 

Pennsylvania 
(Pittsburgh) Pittsburgh Saturday, January 18, 2020 Carnegie Science Center pennsylvania_pittsburgh@futurecity.org 

South Carolina Aiken Saturday, January 25, 2020 Business and Education Building, USC Aiken south_carolina@futurecity.org 

Tennessee Knoxville Saturday, January 18, 2020 
University of Tennessee John D. Tickle Engineering 
Building tennessee@futurecity.org 

Texas (Houston) Houston Saturday, January 18, 2020 Gilruth Center/NASA Johnson Space Center texas_houston@futurecity.org 

Texas (North) Arlington Saturday, January 25, 2020 UT Arlington, Nedderman Hall texas_north@futurecity.org 

Washington 
(Inland 
Northwest) Sub-
Region Pullman Saturday, January 11, 2020 Pullman - Washington State University Campus inland_northwest@futurecity.org 

Washington 
(Seattle) Shoreline Saturday, January 18, 2020 Shoreline Community College (9000 PUB Building) washington@futurecity.org 

Wisconsin Milwaukee Saturday, January 18, 2020 MSOE Kern Center wisconsin@futurecity.org 

 


